

a

C.A.No. 4766 OF 2001

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.4766/2001

RAMESH B. DESAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIPIN VADILAL MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 09/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S.h. Sanjanwala, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.I. Nanavati, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Nanavati, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. Saurin Mehta, Adv.  
Mrs. V.D.Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.  
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.  
  
Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.A.No.2 is dismissed.

.SP1  
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master Court Master