

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4766 OF 2001

RAMESH B. DESAI & ORS.
Appellant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

BIPIN VADILAL MEHTA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Respon

(with office report)

Date: 13/02/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv. for

M/s I.M.Nanavati Associates.

(Mentioned by)

Ms. Inklee Barooah, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

[Listed as Item No. 106 in Court No.4 on 14.02.2006]

Mentioning Slip is attached