

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4766 OF 2001

RAMESH B. DESAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIPIN VADILAL MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soli Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.H. Sanjanwala, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. S. Sanjanwala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Iqbal Chagla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nanavati, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mihir Joshi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Devang S. Nanavati, Adv.

Mr. Saurin Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Diwan, Adv.

Mr. Riaz Chagla, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

for M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates ,Adv

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda ,Adv

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv

Mr. Prantap Kalra, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Inklea Barooah, Adv.

Ms. Indrani Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Iqbal Chagla, Sr. Adv. resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and was
s on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

Matter remained part-heard.

(RAVI P. VERMA) (KANWAL SINGH)

Court Master

Court Master